
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 35 16 Lasko Michal20 61 4 Ruette Sebastien

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

78 146 Total Team
15 20 16 Lasko Michal
12 16 17 Cozzi Paolo
12 25 14 Fei Alessandro
12 70 Total Team
6 26 1 Mastrangelo Luigi
2 8 14 Fei Alessandro
2 9 18 Cernic Matej
2 121 Total Team
1 21 18 Cernic Matej
1 9 9 Savani Cristian

28 Total Team
120 337 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

67 135 Total Team
16 34 4 Ruette Sebastien
15 37 15 Samica Guillaume
14 22 7 Antiga StAphane
15 80 Total Team
8 21 17 Kieffer Oliver
3 11 4 Ruette Sebastien
2 10 7 Antiga StAphane
4 120 Total Team
2 23 7 Antiga StAphane
1 16 13 Pujol Pierre
1 16 4 Ruette Sebastien

34 Total Team
120 335 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mastrangelo Luigi
3 Sintini Giacomo
5 Vermiglio Valerio
7 Paparoni Alessandro
8 Cisolla Alberto
9 Savani Cristian

10 Tencati Luca
12 Corsano MirkoL
14 Fei Alessandro
16 Lasko Michal
17 Cozzi Paolo
18 Cernic Matej

L L L L L

12

1

11
11

14
16
13
14

Coach:
Assistant:

MONTALI  Gian Paolo (ITA)
TOTOLO  Tommaso (ITA)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kapfer Xavier
4 Ruette Sebastien
6 Monneraye Jean Charles
7 Antiga StAphane
8 Castard Ludovic

10 Montmeat Vincent
11 Le Marrec LoEc
12 Kilama Florian
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-Fran¦oisL L L L L L

20

18
4

13

1
1

15
14

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe BLAIN (FRA)
Olivier LECAT (FRA)

Referees: D. Jovanovic (SCG) & G. Karampetsos (GRE)

FRA
ITA 3

2 27
29

27
25

25
21

24
26

17
19

120
120

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:23 0:22 0:18 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 3'45005.08.2006
Le Cannet
La Palestre

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 21:16  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


